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it g oT S WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Give A% Intormation Completely . OB Etrike out upper line
Apope Yredulred ﬁ:’:o. FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD “in ’;’,ﬂ?ﬁ{ﬂ,‘:}:
gg&s::g;né:::aﬁon é‘:)‘:nmlssion
t‘;g{llcauh:‘umgmn Barton County. See 1 Twp 20 Rge /(E()/ l](W)
NORTH " Location as “NEMNWYSWL” or footage from lines N/ 2 W/ A
Lease Owner. C ' Hl Lebow
| | Lesse Name Emma._Steckle Well Nowooo B \
| Office Address Box..478 Torrance, Calife oo
] Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Qil :
Date Well COMPIEEEA oot eparrnemsnscemoeres g coeteecmsseemsemsesesmset aetas st cas s amee seasemamaasmr ceetmseresbenraerane 19
| | Application for plugging filed 6=2 P ‘46 : 19
Application for plugging approved 6 -2 5 -k 6 19
Plugging commenced —Z;.—1.|.6 19
| | Plugging completed 7—7'_1*6 : .19
—— — | | —— | — = Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation EXhauSt’ed Uil i
I If a producing well is abandoned, date of last ProdUCtION. .. oececeeeeeeeeer s et 19..... !

‘Was permisgsion obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above

Sectlon Plat menced? e
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well
Producing formation Depth to top
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. )
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASBING RECORD
Formation Content, From ‘To Bize Put In Pulled Out

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indieating where the mud fluid was piaced and the method or methods used in
introdueing it into the hold, If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from.. ..o vcorrecvrcrreom feet to J
feet for each plug set.

(If ndditional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to......_.] o Hoa Lebow
Address Box, L8 "

e TulEgs. OKLA s oo
STATE_QF LWW . COUNTY OF..

being ﬁrs:& n on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and majters hbrein contgined and the log of the above-
described well as filed and that the same are true and correet. So help me

(Signature)....

B/

SubscaiBED AND SWORN T0 before me this........ ol

s oo i %‘/ P 7, /757
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Corrected log

Top of Silicious
3270

Set casing 3270

Show ‘o1l 3271

011 pay 3275

STECKEL #2 Well

N/2 SW/4 Sec. 1-20- 11w
_Barton County, Kansas'

' Caéin Record:
12 3/4™ 104!

77 semst.
" FORMATION .

surface clay
sand

" gshale

shale & shells .

shale, lime shells ;. -~

red bed shale .

lime, shells, shaie-kh

broken lime
shale & shells

- shale & salt

shale, lime
broken lime
shale & shells
lime

© lime & shale

broken .lime
1ime o
shale & shells -
lime Co

- broken . 1ime

lime

. broken lime

shale
lime
shale’

'‘1ime:
. 1lime & shale

broken lime
shale

lime: .
shale -~
lime )
shale & shellS'
lime

shale

broken lime
shale-- -
lime.

broken lime

.- 1lime
. broken lime

1lime, shale
lime

Filled 2500 ft.in one hour ‘—"F ™~ -
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011

18

85
104

- l$’.o;§'q 41549 . 0000

" DEPTH- .-

380 .
' 625

700. " .

835

925
. 1100
" 1250,
1300

1430
1505

© 1590

1675

. 1735
© 1850
+ 1905
11920

1950: .

2005

2065- -

2200

P . 2210
.2260
. 2300
2375
2435

2460
2470
2495

. 2550 -
2605

2770

- 275
. -2915

3020
3030

3100 -
- 3190
- 13220
3265 .
3275

3275

- . i

total depth
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