STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Give An Information Completely Make Required Addavit Mall or Deliver

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Strike out upper line

ate Corporation Commission Bitting Building	FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD when reporting pluging off formation Barton County Sec 1 Twp 20 Rge (E)/11(W					
d Bitting Building Ichita, Kansas	*****************	Bartor	lCount	ty. Sec <u>l</u>	Twp20 R	ge
NORTH	Location as "I	1e4nw4sw4"	or footage fro	m lines	N/2 SW/4	
	1 Lease Owner	<u> </u>	н. теро	<u>W</u>		
	Lease Name	<u>Emn</u>	na Steck	те	Calse	. Well No2
	Office Address.	₽03	c 478	Torrand	ce, carli	•
	Date well con	apleted			*************************************	1919
	Application fo	r plugging filed	<u>9-25</u>	-40	******************************	19
	Application for	r plugging approve	_{ed} 6-25	-40		19
	Plugging com	menced	7-4-	46	******************************	19
	Plugging com	pleted	7-7-	46		19
 -	Reason for ab	andonment of we	ll or producing	formation	Exhausted	1919
						19
				_		fore plugging was o
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat					V	
Section Plat of Conservation Agent who supe			***************************************	•••••••••••	H. W. Ke	rr
of Conservation Agent who supe	rvised plugging of t	nis well		•••••		3275
ing formation			Bottom	1	Total Depth of	Well
lepth and thickness of all water,		ons.				
GAS OR WATER RECORDS	3					CASING RECOR
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Dut Yo	Dulled Out
Tormation	Catent	_ From		Bize	Put In	Pulled Out

			.			

			1		E .	
			1		h .	
		l .				
The hole was cem mud 3245 ft. to 15 sacks. Mud 9 10 sacks. 104	bridge at 0' to 15'.	110 °. Cer	ment 110 into bas	† to 90 e of ce	llar,	

prrespondence regarding this wel		description is necessared to				
			. Lebow			
	l should be addresse	ed to	Lebow +78			
On James	l should be addresse	ed to C. H. Box 1	Lebow +78			
Och James	l should be addresse	ed to C. H. Box I Tulsa	Lebow +78			
ge California	ll should be addresse	Box l Tulse	Lebow +78 a, Okla.	eler	., ss.	
SOF California Off Chiny irst duty sworn on oath, says: 7	Il should be addresse Court of the Court of	Tulsa NTY OF	Lebow +78 a, Okla pleyee of own statements, and	eles	., ss. or operator) of the	he above-described
alifornia MELIJOTNIA irst duly sworn on oath, says: 1	Il should be addresse Court of the Court of	Tulsa NTY OF	Lebow +78 a, Okla pleyee of own statements, and	eles	., ss. or operator) of the	he above-described v
ed well as filed and that the san	Il should be addresse, COUI	Tulsa NTY OF tom dge of the facts, a rect. So help me	Lebow +78 a, Okla pleyee of own statements, and	eles	., ss. or operator) of the	he above-described
	That I have knowle ne are true and corn	Tulsa NTY OF tom dge of the facts, a rect. So help me	Lebow +78 a, Okla pleyee of own statements, and	eles	., ss. or operator) of the	he above-described

STECKEL #2 Well N/2 SW/4 Sec. 1-20-11W, Barton County, Kansas

Casing Record 12 3/4" 104' 7" 3275'

FORMATION	DEPTH
surface clay	18
sand	85
shale	104
shale & shells	380
shale, lime shells	625
red bed shale	700
lime, shells, shale	835
broken lime	925
shale & shells	1100
shale & salt	1250
shale, lime	1300
broken lime	1430
shale & shells	1505
lime	1590
lime & shale	1675
broken lime	1735
lime	1850
shale & shells	·· 1905
lime	1920
broken lime	. 1950-
lime	2005
broken lime	2065
shale	2200
lime	2210
shale	2260
lime	2300
lime & shale	2375
broken lime	2435
shale	2460
lime	2470
shale	2495
lime	2550
shale & shells	2605
lime	2770
shale	2775
broken lime	2915
shale	3020
lime	3030
broken lime	3100
lime	3190
broken lime	3220
lime, shale	3265
lime	3275 total depth
011	3275

Filled 2500 ft in one hour

PLUGGING
FILE SEC / T20 MILL
MOOK PAGE LINE / 7

Corrected log Top of Silicious 3270

Set casing 3270

Show oil 3271

0il pay 3275

APR - 6 1948